Ancillary Gas Handling and Control Equipment
Cylinder Scales
A
n
cillary Eq
u
ip
m
en
t
      431
Model DS-R
Electronic Cylinder Scales
Ordering Information
Model No.                                   Description
DS-R-60-925                          Cylinder Scale, 60 lb., 9-1/4” x 9-1/4” x 1-3/8”H, 4-20 mA out, SS relay
DS-R-300-925                        Cylinder Scale, 300 lb., 9-1/4” x 9-1/4” x 1-3/8”H, 4-20 mA out, SS relay
DS-R-300-14                          Cylinder Scale, 300 lb., 14” x 14” x 1-3/8”H, 4-20 mA out, SS relay
DS-R-500-2027                      Cylinder Scale, 500 lb., 20” x 27” x 1-7/8”H, 4-20 mA out, SS relay
DS-R-1K-2027                        Cylinder Scale, 1000 lb., 20” x 27” x 1-7/8”H, 4-20 mA out, SS relay
Optional Ramps
Model No.                             Description
RMP-9                                    9-1/4” wide x 1-3/8” high
RMP-14                                  14” wide x 1-3/8” high